
Date Event Location Times Weigh-In Cost 

Saturday, March 14 Freshman State Tournament 
Sophomore State Tournament 
Junior State Tournament 

Arthur Ashe Center 
Richmond, VA 

9AM Satellite weigh-in location to be 
determined on Friday, March 13. 

$35 
Online registration required. 
(Must have a USA Wrestling Card) 

Saturday, March 14 Super States Arthur Ashe Center 
Richmond, VA 

1PM Satellite weigh-in location to be 
determined on Friday, March 13. 

$35 
Online registration required. 
(Must have a USA Wrestling Card) 

Sunday, March 15 MAWA District Tournament Fauquier H.S. 10AM 7AM-8AM  $35  
Online registration required. 

Thursday, March 26 - 
Sunday, March 29 

Freshman National Tournament 
Sophomore National Tournament 
Junior National Tournament 
Senior National Tournament 

Virginia Beach 
Convention Center 

8AM 6PM-8PM Thursday, March 26 $50 
Online registration required. 

Thursday, April 2 - 
Saturday, April 4 

Flonationals Indiana University of 
Pennsylvania  

9AM 3PM-10PM Wednesday, April 1 $55 
Online registration required. 

Sunday, April 12 VAWA NOVA I Hayfield H.S. TBA TBA TBA 

Saturday, April 18 Sick Nasty Freestyle Club Duals Skyline H.S. TBA TBA TBA 

Sunday, April 19 MSWA Freestyle/Greco Tournament Aberdeen H.S. 
Aberdeen, MD 

TBA TBA TBA 

Saturday, April 25 
Sunday, April 26 

VAWA Virginia Freestyle/Greco State 
Tournament (Team VA Qualifier) 

Arthur Ashe Center 
Richmond, VA 

TBA TBA TBA 

Saturday, May 2 
Sunday, May 3 

Northeast Regionals Freestyle/Greco  
Tournament 

East Stroudsburg, 
Pennsylvania 

TBA TBA TBA 

Saturday, May 9 VAWA Freestyle/Greco Tourney Roanoke Catholic 
Roanoke, VA 

10AM 
2PM 

Greco 8AM 
Freestyle 12:30PM 

$20 for one/$30 for both 
catgleonard@gmail.com 
Register by 6PM Friday, May 8. 
No on site registrations 
(Must have a USA Wrestling Card) 

Saturday, May 16 VAWA Jr Freestyle Club Duals Arthur Ashe Center 
Richmond, VA 

TBA TBA TBA 

Friday, May 22 - 
Sunday, May 24 

Southeast Regionals Freestyle/Greco 
Tournament 

Atlanta, Georgia TBA TBA TBA 

Wednesday, June 3 - 
Saturday, June 6 

School Boy National Duals Indianapolis, Indiana TBA TBA TBA 

Saturday, June 6 
Sunday, June 7 

East Coat Junior Duals Pasadena, Maryland TBA TBA TBA 

Tuesday, June 9 -
Saturday, June 13 

Cadet National Duals York, Pennsylvania TBA TBA TBA 

Tuesday, June 23 - 
Saturday, June 27 

Junior National Duals Tulsa, Oklahoma TBA TBA TBA 

Sunday, July 19 -  
Saturday, July 25 

USA Cadet/Junior Nationals  Fargo, North Dakota TBA TBA TBA 
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